1/21/2021

LYNX WRESTLING - 2020-21

Event Date

Monday, November 16, 2020
Friday, December 4, 2020
Saturday, December 5, 2020
Friday, December 11, 2020
Saturday, December 12, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Saturday, December 19, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020
Saturday, January 9, 2021
Friday, January 22, 2021
Saturday, January 23, 2021
Thursday, January 28, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021
Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021
Thursday, February 25, 2021
Friday, February 26, 2021
Saturday, February 27, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

LYNX INVITE TEAMS:

VARSITY

Activity/Event

WR First Practice (HS and MS)
MS/JV/V WR @ Huron

V WR @ SF Roosevelt

V WR @ Rapid City (Individual)
V WR @ Rapid City (Duals)
MS/JV/V WR vs. SFL/O0'G @ O'G
V WR @ SFW Inv

V WR @ SFL Inv

V WR Lynx Dan Pansch Invitational
V WR @ Pierre

V WR East-West Duals @ Pierre
V WR vs Yankton @ Harrisburg

V WR vs B-A/H, Dakota Valley, Lennox, Mitchell,
RCC @ BV - Parent Night

JV/V WR vs SFR/SFW/SFL @ SFR

MS/JV/V WR vs Aberdeen Central @ BV
MS/JV/V WR vs H-Burg/Brookings @ Brookings
MS/JV/V WR vs Watertown/Mitchell @ Mitchell
V WR Regions @ BV

WR State @ RC

WR State @ RC

WR State @ RC

WR Awards

VERMILLION, YANKTON

FIRST PRACTICE:
AWARDS DINNER:

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16
TUESDAY, MARCH 9

Location

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home

Start

5:00(JV/MS)/6:00(V)
1:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 (V)/6:15(JV & V)
4:00(MS)/5:00(V/JV)
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

BRANDON VALLEY, DELL RAPIDS, HURON, O’GORMAN, RC STEVENS, SF ROOSEVELT, TEA,



