LYNX WRESTLING - 2020-21 VARSITY

Event Date	Activity/Event	Location	Start
Monday, November 16, 2020	WR First Practice (HS and MS)	Home	
Friday, December 4, 2020	MS/JV/V WR @ Huron	Away	5:00(JV/MS)/6:00(V)
Saturday, December 5, 2020	V WR @ SF Roosevelt	Away	1:00 PM
Friday, December 11, 2020	V WR @ Rapid City (Individual)	Away	TBA
Saturday, December 12, 2020	V WR @ Rapid City (Duals)	Away	TBA
Tuesday, December 15, 2020	MS/JV/V WR vs. SFL/O'G @ O'G	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday, December 19, 2020	V WR @ SFW Inv	Away	1:00 PM
Tuesday, December 29, 2020	V WR @ SFL Inv	Away	9:00 AM
Saturday, January 9, 2021	V WR Lynx Dan Pansch Invitational	Home	9:00 AM
Friday, January 22, 2021	V WR @ Pierre	Away	7:00 PM
Saturday, January 23, 2021	V WR East-West Duals @ Pierre	Away	9:30 AM
Thursday, January 28, 2021	V WR vs Yankton @ Harrisburg	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday, January 30, 2021	V WR vs B-A/H, Dakota Valley, Lennox, Mitchell, RCC @ BV - Parent Night	Home	9:00 AM
Monday, February 1, 2021	JV/V WR vs SFR/SFW/SFL @ SFR	Away	5:00 (V)/6:15(JV & V)
Tuesday, February 2, 2021	MS/JV/V WR vs Aberdeen Central @ BV	Home	4:00(MS)/5:00(V/JV)
Tuesday, February 9, 2021	MS/JV/V WR vs H-Burg/Brookings @ Brookings	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday, February 11, 2021	MS/JV/V WR vs Watertown/Mitchell @ Mitchell	Away	5:00 PM
Friday, February 19, 2021	V WR Regions @ BV	Home	2:00 PM
Thursday, February 25, 2021	WR State @ RC	Away	10:00 AM
Friday, February 26, 2021	WR State @ RC	Away	10:00 AM
Saturday, February 27, 2021	WR State @ RC	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday, March 9, 2021	WR Awards	Home	

LYNX INVITE TEAMS:BRANDON VALLEY, DELL RAPIDS, HURON, O'GORMAN, RC STEVENS, SF ROOSEVELT, TEA, VERMILLION, YANKTON

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16

AWARDS DINNER: TUESDAY, MARCH 9